signal
Multi-function signal calibrator
with high accuracy. Ideal for both fi eld
and maintenance shop use.
Input and output
RTD: 14 different types
TC:    13 different types
Current 0-24 mA DC

15,000 psi with either water, hydraulic
oil, or Skydrol as pressure medium.
All wetted parts are stainless steel.
PRESSURE SOURCES
The fl exible pressure solution: A JOFRA ASC300 a JOFRA
APM pressure module and one of the AMETEK pressure
pumps below and you have a complete pressure test and
calibration system. If future tasks require other pressure
ranges, just complement your system with an extra module
and pressure source.
PRESSURE MODULES
- 6 -
SS-CP-2350-US  Issue 0210
     Pressure Reference Reference 12 month
     Range   Type psi bar port*2 port*2 accuracy*3 accuracy*4 Part number
 10 inH2O*1 Gauge 0.3612 0.0249 DRY DRY 0.20% 0.30% APM010WGSG
 1 psi*1 Gauge 1.0000 0.0689 DRY DRY 0.15% 0.30% APM001PNSG
 5 psi*1 Gauge 5.0000 0.3447 DRY DRY 0.05% 0.10% APM005PNSG
 15 psi*1 Gauge 15.000 1.0342 DRY N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM015PNSG
 1 psi Gauge 1.0000 0.0689 316L SS DRY 0.075% 0.15% APM001PGSG
 5 psi Gauge 5.0000 0.3449 316L SS DRY 0.025% 0.05% APM005PGSG
 15 psi Gauge 15.000 1.0342 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM015PGSG
 30 psi Gauge 30.000 2.0684 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM030PGSG
 100 psi Gauge 100.00 6.8948 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM100PGSG
 200 psi Gauge 200.00 13.790 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM200PGSG
 300 psi Gauge 300.00 20.684 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM300PGSG
 500 psi Gauge 500.00 34.486 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM500PGSG
 1000 psi Gauge 1000.0 68.948 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM01KPGSG
 2000 psi Gauge 2000.0 137.90 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM02KPGSG
 3000 psi Gauge 3000.0 206.84 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM03KPGSG
 5000 psi Gauge 5000.0 344.76 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM05KPGSG
 10000 psi Gauge 10000 689.48 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM10KPGSG
 7 kPa Gauge 1.0152 0.0700 316L SS DRY 0.10% 0.20% APM007KGSG
 35 kPa Gauge 5.0761 0.3500 316L SS DRY 0.035% 0.07% APM035KGSG
 70 kPa Gauge 10.152 0.7000 316L SS N/A 0.035% 0.07% APM070KGSG
 200 kPa Gauge 29.006 2.0000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM200KGSG
 350 kPa Gauge 50.761 3.5000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM350KGSG
 10 bar Gauge 145.03 10.000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM010BGSG
 21 bar Gauge 304.56 21.000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM021BGSG
 60 bar Gauge 870.18 60.000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM060BGSG
 160 bar Gauge 2320.5 160.00 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM160BGSG
 200 bar Gauge 2900.6 200.00 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM200BGSG
 400 bar Gauge 5801.2 400.00 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM400BGSG
 700 bar Gauge 10152 700.00 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM700BGSG
 5 psi Differential 5.0000 0.3449 316L SS DRY 0.035% 0.07% APM005PDSG
 100 psi Differential 100.00 6.8948 316L SS DRY 0.025% 0.05% APM100PDSG
 5 psi Absolute 5.0000 0.3448 316L SS N/A 0.035% 0.07% APM005PASG
 15 psi Absolute 15.000 1.0342 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM015PASG
 30 psi Absolute 30.000 2.0684 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM030PASG
 7 bar Absolute 101.52 7.0000 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM007BASG
 ±15 psi Combination ±15.000 ±1.0342 316L SS N/A 0.035% 0.07% APM015PCSG
 -15/200 psi Combination -015.00 -1.0342 316L SS N/A 0.025% 0.05% APM200PCSG
   +200.00 +13.790
 -29 inHg Vacuum -14.243 -1.0342 316L SS DRY 0.035% 0.07% APM029HVSG
     Pressure Reference 6 month
   Range   Type psi*6 bar*6 port*2 port*2 Accuracy*5 Part number
 15 psi  Gauge 15.0000 1.03427 DRY DRY 0.010% APM015PGHG
 50 psi Gauge 50.0000 3.44756 DRY DRY 0.010% APM050PGHG
 100 psi Gauge 100.0000 6.89512 DRY DRY 0.010% APM100PGHG
 500 psi Gauge 500.000 34.4756 DRY DRY 0.010% APM500PGHG
 1000 psi Gauge 1000.00 68.9513 DRY DRY 0.010% APM01KPGHG
 15 psi Absolute 15.0000 1.03427 DRY N/A 0.010% APM015PAHG
 50 psi Absolute 50.0000 3.44756 DRY N/A 0.010% APM050PAHG
 100 psi Absolute 100.000 6.89512 DRY N/A 0.010% APM100PAHG
 500 psi Absolute 500.000 34.4756 DRY N/A 0.010% APM500PAHG
 1000 psi Absolute 1000.00 68.9513 DRY N/A 0.010% APM01KPAHG
 3000 psi Absolute 3000.00 206.854 DRY N/A 0.010% APM03KPAHG
Note *1  Non isolated
transducer - dry air
or non-corrosive gas

s i g n a l
s o f t w a r e
p r e s s u r eJOFRA ASC 300 ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
 Part No. Description
 SPK-HHC-001 Softcase for the ASC300 unit
 120517 Thermocouple plug for type K (Yellow)
 120515 Thermocouple plug for type T (Blue)
 120514 Thermocouple plug for type N (Orange)
 2206011 Thermocouple plug + K wire + alligator clips in type K material
 65-PT100-LB-CABLE LEMO to banana plugs with 1 m / 3 ft. cable
 104203 Test lead kit
 SPK-ASC-001 Manual for JOFRA ASC300
 123958 Serial communication cable for the ASC300 unit
 SPK-ASC-002 Rechargeable battery pack
 SPK-ASC-003 Charger for the rechargeable battery pack (115/230 VAC)
STANDARD DELIVERY
 1 pcs. JOFRA ASC300 instrument
 1 pcs. Battery set (4 x AA)
 1 pcs. Manual